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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02083 1710 6/26/2021-
6/28/2021

1630
-074

1700 BLK 247TH ST N/A WHITE 2006 FORD
ECONOLINE VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-02101 1710 6/28/2021-
6/29/2021

1930
-073
0

1700 BLK 247TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE IGNITION DEVICE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02137 1711 7/1/2021-7
/2/2021

2045
-074
5

2300 BLK 247TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-02110 1712 6/28/2020 2340 1800 BLK 257TH ST N/A CAMERA SUSPECT MW/508/170/BLK HAIR/BLUE EYES WRG
A BLK SHIRT AND BLK SHORTS W/ A TATTOO RIGHT
BELOW HIS RIGHT EYE.

ASSAULT 21-02149 1712 7/3/2021 1210 25000 BLK ANDREO
AVE

N/A PACKAGE S1 MH/28/BRN EYES WRG A BLK HAT, BLK MUSCLE
SHIRT, AND BLK PRESCRIPTION GLASSES. S2 FH/30.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2017
FORD FUSION.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02151 1751 7/3/2021 1330
-180
0

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-02157 1713 7/2/2021-7
/4/2021

1930
-110
0

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

DEADBOLT CUT MISC TOOLS, LADDER,
COFFEE MAKER, LIGHT
FIXTURE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02126 1735 6/18/2021-
7/1/2021

1500
-083
0

28000 BLK GOLDEN
MEADOW DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/27/2021 - 07/03/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 4, VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02150 1735 7/2/2021-7
/3/2021

1930
-070
0

29000 BLK WHITE
POINTS DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-02095 1736 6/28/2021 1845
-185
0

30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY, CELLPHONE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02160 1738 7/3/2021-7
/4/2021

2130
-113

6000 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

N/A OWNER'S MANUAL,
INSURANCE CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02121 1741 7/1/2021 1020 PEPPERTREE DR N/A US CURRENCY 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02106 1742 6/29/2021 1515 TRUMP NATIONAL
DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02107 1742 6/29/2021 1500
-153
5

TRUMP NATIONAL
DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE
DOOR WINDOW
SHATTERED

BACKPACK, US CURRENCY,
WALLET, CDL, PASSPORT,
MISC CREDIT CARDS, MISC
GIFT CARDS, MISC STONES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02082 1744 6/28/2021 0108 2400 BLK DALADIER
DR

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING. A BLK
NISSAN MAXIMA WAS SEEN LEAVING THE LOC AT
THE SAME TIME AS THE INCIDENT.

PETTY THEFT 21-02084 1744 6/27/2021-
6/28/2021

2000
-070

2800 BLK CALLE
AVENTURA

MAIL THEFT MAIL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02142 1744 7/2/2021 1600 PALOS VERDES DR
EAST/ CALLE
AVENTURA

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH WRG A WHITE TANK TOP, BLK
SHORTS W/ TATTOOS ON HIS NECK. SUSP WAS
SEEN IN A GRY SEDAN, POSSIBLY A HONDA
ACCORD.

ASSAULT 21-02115 1745 6/30/2021 1330 CONESTOGA DR/
PALOS VERDES DR
EAST

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/LATE 30'S/DARK HAIR/STOCKY
BUILD. SUSP WAS SEEN DRIVING A RED OLDER
MODEL SATURN W/ FLAKED OFF, FADED RED
PAINT ON TOP OF THE VEHICLE.

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-02148 1746 7/1/2021-7
/3/2021

1900
-110
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CAR RERGISTRATION,
OWNER'S MANUAL,
SUNGLASSES, CD CASE, CD'S

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
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ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02092 1721 6/27/2021-
6/28/2021

1530
-094
5

BUCKSKIN LN REAR PASSENGER
SIDE DOOR HANDLE
DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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