



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/27/2021 - 07/03/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-02083	1710	6/26/2021-6/28/2021	1630-074	1700 BLK 247TH ST	N/A	WHITE 2006 FORD ECONOLINE VAN	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-02101	1710	6/28/2021-6/29/2021	1930-0730	1700 BLK 247TH ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	IGNITION DEVICE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-02137	1711	7/1/2021-7/2/2021	2045-0745	2300 BLK 247TH ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-02110	1712	6/28/2020	2340	1800 BLK 257TH ST	N/A	CAMERA	SUSPECT MW/508/170/BLK HAIR/BLUE EYES WRG A BLK SHIRT AND BLK SHORTS W/ A TATTOO RIGHT BELOW HIS RIGHT EYE.
ASSAULT	21-02149	1712	7/3/2021	1210	25000 BLK ANDREO AVE	N/A	PACKAGE	S1 MH/28/BRN EYES WRG A BLK HAT, BLK MUSCLE SHIRT, AND BLK PRESCRIPTION GLASSES. S2 FH/30. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2017 FORD FUSION.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-02151	1751	7/3/2021	1330-1800	26000 BLK WESTERN AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-02157	1713	7/2/2021-7/4/2021	1930-1100	26000 BLK WESTERN AVE	DEADBOLT CUT	MISC TOOLS, LADDER, COFFEE MAKER, LIGHT FIXTURE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 4, VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-02126	1735	6/18/2021-7/1/2021	1500-0830	28000 BLK GOLDEN MEADOW DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-02150	1735	7/2/2021-7 /3/2021	1930 -070 0	29000 BLK WHITE POINTS DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	21-02095	1736	6/28/2021	1845 -185 0	30000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	N/A	WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS, US CURRENCY, CELLPHONE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02160	1738	7/3/2021-7 /4/2021	2130 -113	6000 BLK BEACHVIEW DR	N/A	OWNER'S MANUAL, INSURANCE CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	21-02121	1741	7/1/2021	1020	PEPPERTREE DR	N/A	US CURRENCY	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02106	1742	6/29/2021	1515	TRUMP NATIONAL DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02107	1742	6/29/2021	1500 -153 5	TRUMP NATIONAL DR	REAR DRIVER SIDE DOOR WINDOW SHATTERED	BACKPACK, US CURRENCY, WALLET, CDL, PASSPORT, MISC CREDIT CARDS, MISC GIFT CARDS, MISC STONES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-02082	1744	6/28/2021	0108	2400 BLK DALADIER DR	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH WRG ALL DARK CLOTHING. A BLK NISSAN MAXIMA WAS SEEN LEAVING THE LOC AT THE SAME TIME AS THE INCIDENT.
PETTY THEFT	21-02084	1744	6/27/2021- 6/28/2021	2000 -070	2800 BLK CALLE AVVENTURA	MAIL THEFT	MAIL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	21-02142	1744	7/2/2021	1600	PALOS VERDES DR EAST/ CALLE AVVENTURA	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH WRG A WHITE TANK TOP, BLK SHORTS W/ TATTOOS ON HIS NECK. SUSP WAS SEEN IN A GRY SEDAN, POSSIBLY A HONDA ACCORD.
ASSAULT	21-02115	1745	6/30/2021	1330	CONESTOGA DR/ PALOS VERDES DR EAST	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/LATE 30'S/DARK HAIR/STOCKY BUILD. SUSP WAS SEEN DRIVING A RED OLDER MODEL SATURN W/ FLAKED OFF, FADED RED PAINT ON TOP OF THE VEHICLE.
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-02148	1746	7/1/2021-7 /3/2021	1900 -110 0	1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	CAR RERGISTRATION, OWNER'S MANUAL, SUNGASSES, CD CASE, CD'S	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, WARRANTS - 1

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02092	1721	6/27/2021- 6/28/2021	1530 -094 5	BUCKSKIN LN	REAR PASSENGER SIDE DOOR HANDLE DAMAGED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.